
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 21

4/12/2021 9:27:01 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AVTUT 100 |||||| |52 06912 |

5.1 CAHOON JIM N AVTID 99 |||||| |09 21246 |

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 99 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 98 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 98 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 98 |||||| |27 08169 |

6.1 DANIELS DEWEY R ASBVTUT 97 |||||| |02 10643 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K ASVUT 97 |||||| |83 00790 |

6.4 NIELSEN BYRON ASVUT 95 |||||| |06 14908 |

3.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K BVTUT 95 |||||| |83 03073 |

6.2 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L BUT 94 |||||| |90 03372 |

5.5 HERBST LLOYDE AID 94 |||||| |07 64370 |

2.2 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 94|||||| |20 73007 |

5.2 TAIT MIKE A BWY 93 |||||| |17 78999 |

3.2 ELARDI NICO J AWY 93 |||||| |16 28635 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 92 |||||| |10 16199 |

5.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BSVID 90 |||||| |87 01483 |

2.3 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 89 |||||| |13 15669 |

2.1 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 89 |||||| |NW 00004 |

2.5 HARDING EARL J CUT 87 |||||| |20 68355 |

5.3 PRETE E CRAIG BVTWY 86 |||||| |10 16031 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 20

4/12/2021 9:27:20 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22.5

  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

6.1 DANIELS DEWEY R 23.5SBVTUT 93 |||||| |02 10643 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 93 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 92 |||||| |84 01984 |

2.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5SVUT 92 |||||| |83 00790 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 91 |||||| |27 08169 |

2.5 HERBST LLOYDE 24.5ID 91 |||||| |07 64370 |

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 89 |||||| |10 12254 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 87 |||||| |52 06912 |

3.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K 27VTUT 87 |||||| |83 03073 |

1.2 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 87|||||| |20 73007 |

6.2 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L 23UT 86 |||||| |90 03372 |

4.4 CAHOON JIM N 27VTID 82 |||||| |09 21246 |

1.1 PRETE E CRAIG 20VTWY 82|||||| |10 16031 |

2.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE 24.5SVID 79 |||||| |87 01483 |

1.5 TAIT MIKE A 20WY 78|||||| |17 78999 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 77|||||| |13 15669 |

3.2 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 74 |||||| |16 28635 |

3.5 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 72 |||||| |06 14908 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J 19UT 68|||||| |20 68355 |

2.3 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 66|||||| |10 16199 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 17

4/12/2021 9:27:32 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.1 CAHOON JIM N BVTID 94 |||||| |09 21246 |

3.3 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 94 |||||| |27 08169 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AVTUT 91 |||||| |52 06912 |

5.5 HERBST LLOYDE AID 89 |||||| |07 64370 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 85 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.2 ELARDI NICO J AWY 83 |||||| |16 28635 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 82 |||||| |83 00790 |

5.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE BSVID 81 |||||| |87 01483 |

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 81 |||||| |10 12254 |

6.4 NIELSEN BYRON CSVUT 80 |||||| |06 14908 |

3.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K CVTUT 80 |||||| |83 03073 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 77 |||||| |10 16199 |

6.2 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L CUT 74 |||||| |90 03372 |

6.1 DANIELS DEWEY R DSBVTUT 73|||||| |02 10643 |

2.5 HARDING EARL J DUT 67|||||| |20 68355 |

2.2 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 59|||||| |20 73007 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 11

4/12/2021 9:27:44 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 77

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 85 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 85|||||| |20 73949 |

4.2 GOOCH BRIAN B AUT 84 |||||| |10 13516 |

3.1 COOK TYE CUT 83 |||||| |20 73947 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BSJUT 79 |||||| |21 14765 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L CSVUT 79 |||||| |05 13588 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 78 |||||| |83 00790 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 70 |||||| |10 16199 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H BSJUT 67 |||||| |20 74092 |

2.2 NIELSEN HANK J BUT 50 |||||| |21 11129 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 11

4/12/2021 9:27:54 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 100 |||||| |84 01984 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 99 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 97 |||||| |10 16199 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L BSVUT 96 |||||| |05 13588 |

3.1 COOK TYE AUT 95 |||||| |20 73947 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H BSJUT 93 |||||| |20 74092 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K ASVUT 91 |||||| |83 00790 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 90|||||| |20 73949 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P BSJUT 90 |||||| |21 14765 |

2.5 GOJKOVIC DARKO BUT 90 |||||| |NW 00004 |

2.2 NIELSEN HANK J BUT 84 |||||| |21 11129 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 9

4/12/2021 9:28:05 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name   .   . 27. 25.5 22.5

  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 95 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.1 COOK TYE 20UT 95|||||| |20 73947 |

3.2 COOK TYELI P 19SJUT 89|||||| |21 14765 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.5 COOK DAXTON 20.5SJUT 88|||||| |20 73949 |

3.3 NIELSEN KINSLEY H 19SJUT 85|||||| |20 74092 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5SVUT 83 |||||| |83 00790 |

2.3 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 68|||||| |10 16199 |

2.2 NIELSEN HANK J 20UT 65|||||| |21 11129 |


